Three Phase Distribution.
Innovation in every connection.
Elucian® Three Phase solutions. An extensive
range of distribution boards and protective
devices, packed with advanced features for
safety, flexibility, and reliability.
elucianuk.com
02elucianuk.com

Gland Plate Top and Bottom Removable
Locking Key lock
Voltage Range 230/400V
Standards BS EN 61439-3
Product SKU No. of Three
Phase Ways
No. of Single
Phase Ways
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Fixing Centres
(X)
Fixing Centres
(Y)
TPEB8 8 24 450 x 760 x 140mm 380mm 697mm
TPEB12 12 36 450 x 870 x 140mm 380mm 807mm
TPEB16 16 48 450 x 980 x 140mm 380mm 917mm
TPEB20 20 60 450 x 1100 x 140mm 380mm 1037mm
TPEB24 24 72 450 x 1230 x 140mm 380mm 1137mm
TP+N Distribution Boards
elucianuk.com 24
Accessories for seamless
Three Phase installations.

Our Locking Kits are designed to attach to
the moving part of the Main Isolator, usually
a switch toggle (rocker switch) which moves
from the on to off position. This ensures the
switch cannot be switched back on while
work is being carried out.
Lock Off Kit on Page 44
Our 8, 12, 16, 20, and 24-way boards offer versatile
configurations, allowing you to choose between any
of our RCCB’s, 125A Isolator, or 250A Isolator to suit
your installation needs.
Incomer of your choice.
Distribution Boards on Page 21
elucianuk.com 30
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp
CU4RCD63A 4 (3+N) A 63A 30mA
CU4RCD80A 4 (3+N) A 80A 30mA
CU4RCD100A 4 (3+N) A 100A 30mA
CU4RCD1100A 4 (3+N) A 100A 100mA
CU4RCD3100A 4 (3+N) A 100A 300mA
CU4RCDTD100A
(Time Delay RCD)
4 (3+N) S 100A 100mA
CU4RCDTD3100A
(Time Delay RCD)
4 (3+N) S 100A 300mA
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp
CU4RCD25B 4 (3+N) B 25A 30mA
CU4RCD40B 4 (3+N) B 40A 30mA
CU4RCD63B 4 (3+N) B 63A 30mA
Type B RCCB
Type A & B RCCB devices.
Reliable protection for
every installation.

Type A - RCCB
Type B - RCCB
*CU4RCD63A example shown.
*CU4RCD25B example shown.
Main Incomers
Type B RCCBs are designed to detect and disconnect both AC,
pulsating DC, and smooth DC. It provides advanced protection
for installations with equipment that may produce continuous
DC currents, such as solar inverters, electric vehicle charging
stations, and other specialized electronic systems.
elucianuk.com 32
Product SKU Poles Type Operating
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
CU4SPD275 4 (3+N) 1+2 275Uc (V~) 40kA
CU4SPD275T2 4 (3+N) 2 275Uc (V~) 40kA
Product SKU Poles Type Operating
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
CU4SPDC275 1 1+2 275Uc (V~) 40kA
CU4SPDC275T2 1 2 275Uc (V~) 40kA
Surge Protective Devices
SPD Cartridges
*CU4SPD275T2 example shown.
*CU4SPDC275 example shown.

surges and direct lightning strokes.
Type 1+2 SPD.
• Copper Earth Plate Supplied
• 625mm, 6mm2 Tails Supplied
A Type 2 SPD is installed on the load side of the main
service equipment, typically at the service entrance
or in distribution panels. It protects against internal
surges and indirect lightning strokes, safeguarding
equipment from damaging voltage spikes.
Type 2 SPD.
elucianuk.com 34
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1AFDD6B10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD10B10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD16B10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD20B10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD25B10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD32B10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD40B10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1AFDD6C10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD10C10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD16C10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD20C10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD25C10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD32C10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFDD40C10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
B Curve - AFDD + RCBO
C Curve - AFDD + RCBO
*CU1AFDD6B10 example shown.
*CU1AFDD6C10 example shown.

B & C Curve
AFDDs feature a self-test
function that activates on first
power-up and runs hourly to
ensure full operation.
Self Test Function Neutral Out Tails
Our AFDDs provide a 1m
Neutral Tail as standard.
The AFDDs are also single
width (18mm).
Protective Devices
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1AFMCB6B10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFMCB10B10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFMCB16B10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFMCB20B10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFMCB32B10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1AFMCB40B10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
B Curve - AFDD + MCB
*CU1AFMCB6B10 example shown.
• 1m Length Fly-Lead Supplied
elucianuk.com 36
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1RCBO6B10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO10B10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO16B10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO20B10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO25B10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO32B10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO40B10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
Product SKU Poles Type Current Milliamp Breaking
Capacity
CU1RCBO6C10 1 A 6A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO10C10 1 A 10A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO16C10 1 A 16A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO20C10 1 A 20A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO25C10 1 A 25A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO32C10 1 A 32A 30mA 10kA
CU1RCBO40C10 1 A 40A 30mA 10kA
B Curve - RCBO
C Curve - RCBO
*CU1RCBO6B10 example shown.
*CU1RCBO6C10 example shown.

currents up to 10,000 amps. This
high rating ensures the device is
capable of protecting circuits in
environments with large fault
currents, offering greater
safety and reliability.
1m Fly-Lead.
10kA Breaking Capacity.
RCBO - �Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker,
with integrated over-current protection.
Protective Devices
elucianuk.com 38
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6C10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10C10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16C10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20C10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25C10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32C10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40C10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50C10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63C10 3 63A 10kA
B Curve - MCB B Curve - MCB
D Curve - MCB D Curve - MCB
C Curve - MCB C Curve - MCB
Explore all our
1 & 3 Pole MCBs.
*CU3MCB6B10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6D10 example shown. *CU3MCB6D10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6C10 example shown. *CU3MCB6C10 example shown.
*CU1MCB6B10 example shown.
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6B10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10B10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16B10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20B10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25B10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32B10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40B10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50B10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63B10 1 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6B10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10B10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16B10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20B10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25B10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32B10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40B10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50B10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63B10 3 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6D10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10D10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16D10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20D10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25D10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32D10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40D10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50D10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63D10 1 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU3MCB6D10 3 6A 10kA
CU3MCB10D10 3 10A 10kA
CU3MCB16D10 3 16A 10kA
CU3MCB20D10 3 20A 10kA
CU3MCB25D10 3 25A 10kA
CU3MCB32D10 3 32A 10kA
CU3MCB40D10 3 40A 10kA
CU3MCB50D10 3 50A 10kA
CU3MCB63D10 3 63A 10kA
Product SKU Poles Current Breaking Capacity
CU1MCB6C10 1 6A 10kA
CU1MCB10C10 1 10A 10kA
CU1MCB16C10 1 16A 10kA
CU1MCB20C10 1 20A 10kA
CU1MCB25C10 1 25A 10kA
CU1MCB32C10 1 32A 10kA
CU1MCB40C10 1 40A 10kA
CU1MCB50C10 1 50A 10kA
CU1MCB63C10 1 63A 10kA
Protective Devices
elucianuk.com 40
4 Pole - 40A Contactors (3 Module)2 Pole - 20A Contactors (1 Module)
4 Pole - 63A Contactors (3 Module)4 Pole - 25A Contactors (2 Module)

Open, 2 x Normally Closed Contacts
MC63431
4 Pole 3 Module 63A Contactor, 3 x Normally
Open, 1 x Normally Closed Contacts
MC63404 4 Pole 3 Module 63A Contactor, 4 x Normally Closed Contacts
MC63440 4 Pole 3 Module 63A Contactor, 4 x Normally Open Contacts
elucianuk.com 42
Blank Modules for
every installation.
Energy Meters for
smarter installations.
Product SKU Description
CU31BLANK Single Way Din Rail Blank Module with 125A & 250A Adaptors
CU33BLANK Triple Way Din Rail Blank Module with 125A & 250A Adaptors
Product SKU Description
CU4EM125K 125A Three Phase Energy Meter Kit
CU4EM250K 250A Three Phase Energy Meter Kit
Blank ModulesEnergy Meter Kits
*CU33BLANK example shown. *CU4EM125K example shown.
• Three Phase Energy Meter
• 125A Energy Meter CT